Specifications
Specifications are valid under the following conditions: the instrument is within the calibration
period; stored for at least two hours at 0℃ to 50℃ temperature; 40-minute warm-up. Unless
otherwise noted, the specifications in the manual include the measurement uncertainty.
• Typical (typ.): typical performance, which 80 percent of the measurement results will meet at
room temperature (approximately 25℃). The data are not warranted and do not include the
measurement uncertainty.
• Nominal (nom.): the expected mean or average performance or a designed attribute (such as

18 months
Page 18
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
2-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5122
4-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5124
6-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5126
8-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5128
2-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5202
4-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5204
6-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5206
8-CH Microwave Signal Generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5208
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord -
Options
Pulse Modulation DSG5000-PUL
Pulse Train Generator DSG5000-PUG
Analog Modulation DSG5000-AMD
High Stability Clock (OCXO) OCXO-D08
Rack Mount Kit RM2031
NOTE:
For all the mainframes, accessories, and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.